
KAYLYNN SANDALL

MARIA ANDERSON

AURORA LOONEY

EMMA PEARSON

LUCEIL ELDER

ISABELLA BROWN

PARKER SMITH

CHLOE STINES

SAMANTHA VEAUTHIER

MAYA ALTLAND

KATHRYN WILMOT

MARGOT KUNTZ

Bib Name Place

Semi Finals #1

KAYLYNN SANDALL 31

CSG CROSS COUNTRY SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

U16 BOYS / GIRLS SPRINT HEATS

02/09/2019

 41

 40

 50

 51

Bib Name Place

 60

ISABELLA BROWN

LEXIE GOODRICH

MACKENNA SHUCK

KATHERINE KVENILD

ALONNA CLAIR

LUCEIL ELDER 34

 44

 47

 57

 37

Bib Name Place

 54

MARIA ANDERSON

MAYA ALTLAND

KIERAN BURNS

REBECCA WHITING

JESSICA WHITE

AURORA LOONEY 46

 55

 35

 36

 45

Bib Name Place

 56

MARGOT KUNTZ

KRISTINA MACLEOD

ISABEL NASCHOLD

HAZEL WOMACK

ASPEN DECKER

SAMANTHA VEAUTHIER 32

 42

 39

 52

 49

Bib Name Place

 59

CHLOE STINES

BRIANNA RICH

MACY SALE

MAGDALENA ESCUDERO-KANE

SABRINA STOWELL

KATHRYN WILMOT 38

 48

 33

 53

 43

Bib Name Place

 58

PARKER SMITH

EMMA PEARSON

HAILIE WILHELM

ALINE MAGELKY

SARAH ELIASON

  1

 16

  9

 22

 15

 30

  3

 18

 10

 25

 11

 26

  5

 20

  7

 21

 13

 27

  2

 17

  8

 23

 14

 29

  4

 19

  6

 24

 12

 28

 34

 40

 43

 47

 46

 31

 : 1.00 1

 : 2.00 2

 : 3.00 3

 : 4.00 4

 : 5.00 5

 : 6.00 6

 : 1.00 1

 : 2.00 2

 : 3.00 3

 : 4.00 4

 : 5.00 5

 : 6.00 6

 : 1.00 1

 : 2.00 2

 : 3.00 3

 : 4.00 4

 : 5.00 5

 : 6.00 6

 : 1.00 1

 : 2.00 2

 : 3.00 3

 : 4.00 4

 : 5.00 5

 : 6.00 6

 : 1.00 1

 : 2.00 2

 : 3.00 3

 : 4.00 4

 : 5.00 5

 : 6.00 6

 1 : 1.00 1

 4 : 2.00 2

 5 : 3.00 3

 8 : 4.00 4

10 : 5.00 5

12 : 6.00 6

Bib Name Place

Semi Finals #2

 38

 35

 37

 39

 32

 33  2 : 1.00 1

 3 : 2.00 2

 6 : 3.00 3

 7 : 4.00 4

 9 : 5.00 5

11 : 6.00 6

Bib Name Place

A FINALS

KAYLYNN SANDALL

KATHRYN WILMOT

SAMANTHA VEAUTHIER

LUCEIL ELDER

PARKER SMITH 33

 46 AURORA LOONEY

 34

 38

 32

 31  : 1.00

 : 2.00

 : 3.00

 : 4.00

 : 5.00

 : 6.00

Bib Name Place

B FINALS

MAYA ALTLAND

EMMA PEARSON

MARGOT KUNTZ

ISABELLA BROWN

MARIA ANDERSON 47

 39 CHLOE STINES

 40

 43

 35

 37  : 1.00

 : 2.00

 : 3.00

 : 4.00

 : 5.00

 : 6.00

0366

0413

0418

0377

0414

0387

0390

0435

0401

0362

0378

0395

0350

0361

0355

0352

0412

0365

0390

0358

0364

0356

0363

0359

0438

0407

0437

0410

0398

0427

0358

0375

02/10/2019 12:40:00 PM


