

# CSG CROSS COUNTRY SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

## U16 BOYS / GIRLS SPRINT HEATS



02/09/2019

Bib	Name	Place
31	KAYLYNN SANDALL	: 1.00 1   1
40	ISABELLA BROWN	: 2.00 2   9
51	LEXIE GOODRICH	: 3.00 3   <b>15</b>
41	MACKENNA SHUCK	: 4.00 4   <b>16</b>
50	KATHERINE KVENILD	: 5.00 5   <b>22</b>
60	ALONNA CLAIR	: 6.00 6   <b>30</b>

0418  
0366  
0413  
0377

Bib	Name	Place
34	LUCEIL ELDER	: 1.00 1   3
47	MARIA ANDERSON	: 2.00 2   10
37	MAYA ALTLAND	: 3.00 3   <b>11</b>
44	KIERAN BURNS	: 4.00 4   <b>18</b>
57	REBECCA WHITING	: 5.00 5   <b>25</b>
54	JESSICA WHITE	: 6.00 6   <b>26</b>

0390  
0414  
0387  
0435

Bib	Name	Place
46	AURORA LOONEY	: 1.00 1   5
35	MARGOT KUNTZ	: 2.00 2   7
45	KRISTINA MACLEOD	: 3.00 3   <b>13</b>
55	ISABEL NASCHOLD	: 4.00 4   <b>20</b>
36	HAZEL WOMACK	: 5.00 5   <b>21</b>
56	ASPEN DECKER	: 6.00 6   <b>27</b>

0378  
0401  
0362  
0395

Bib	Name	Place
32	SAMANTHA VEAUTHIER	: 1.00 1   2
39	CHLOE STINES	: 2.00 2   8
49	BRIANNA RICH	: 3.00 3   <b>14</b>
42	MACY SALE	: 4.00 4   <b>17</b>
52	MAGDALENA ESCUDERO-KANE	: 5.00 5   <b>23</b>
59	SABRINA STOWELL	: 6.00 6   <b>29</b>

0437  
0438  
0407  
0410

Bib	Name	Place
38	KATHRYN WILMOT	: 1.00 1   4
33	PARKER SMITH	: 2.00 2   6
43	EMMA PEARSON	: 3.00 3   <b>12</b>
48	HAILIE WILHELM	: 4.00 4   <b>19</b>
53	ALINE MAGELKY	: 5.00 5   <b>24</b>
58	SARAH ELIASON	: 6.00 6   <b>28</b>

0358  
0398  
0427  
0375

Semi Finals #1			
Bib	Name	Place	
31	KAYLYNN SANDALL	: 1.00 1   1	
46	AURORA LOONEY	: 2.00 2   4	
34	LUCEIL ELDER	: 3.00 3   5	
47	MARIA ANDERSON	: 4.00 4   8	
43	EMMA PEARSON	: 5.00 5   10	
40	ISABELLA BROWN	: 6.00 6   12	

Semi Finals #2			
Bib	Name	Place	
33	PARKER SMITH	: 1.00 1   2	
32	SAMANTHA VEAUTHIER	: 2.00 2   3	
38	KATHRYN WILMOT	: 3.00 3   6	
39	CHLOE STINES	: 4.00 4   7	
37	MAYA ALTLAND	: 5.00 5   9	
35	MARGOT KUNTZ	: 6.00 6   11	

A FINALS			
Bib	Name	Place	
31	KAYLYNN SANDALL	: 1.00	0350
32	SAMANTHA VEAUTHIER	: 2.00	0355
33	PARKER SMITH	: 3.00	0412
38	KATHRYN WILMOT	: 4.00	0361
34	LUCEIL ELDER	: 5.00	0352
46	AURORA LOONEY	: 6.00	0365

B FINALS			
Bib	Name	Place	
37	MAYA ALTLAND	: 1.00	0390
35	MARGOT KUNTZ	: 2.00	0364
47	MARIA ANDERSON	: 3.00	0363
43	EMMA PEARSON	: 4.00	0358
40	ISABELLA BROWN	: 5.00	0356
39	CHLOE STINES	: 6.00	0359